SAMPLE GAS PROBE
SGP912
 :Highlights ویژگیها :
 C° 200 هیتر دار قابل تنظیم و کنترل تا دمای ماکزیمم  •
 آلارم اعلام وضعیت آماده بکار   •
 دمای تنظیم شدهبالاتر از   C° 30آلارم حفاظتی در دمای  •
 میکرون از جنس  سرامیک و استیل   2دارای فیلتر با مش  •
• PID  بصورت انتخابی( )کنترلر الکترونیکی

Flange Size: DN65 PN6 (2 ½”) SS316 or ANSI 2“class 150
Technical Information for SGP912
HOW TO ORDER
1
s
t G
e
n
e
ra
tio
n
 o
f S
a
m
p
le
 g
a
s
 p
ro
b
e
A
IE
Q
S
0  Without pre filter (note sample tubes Should be selected)
1 With pre filter
W
ith
 p
re
 filte
r o
r w
ith
o
u
t
9  Filter element type S-2K-150. Length: 150mm, material: ceramics, filter porosity:
2µm.
8 Filter element type F-3SS150. Length: 150mm, material: SS316, filter porosity:
3µm.
7 Filter element type S-2K-75. Length: 75mm, material: ceramics, filter porosity:
2µm.
6 Other filters
T
y
p
e
 o
f filte
r
1  one gas sample outlet
2 double gas sample out let
N
o
. o
f o
u
tle
ts
0  Without
1 Blow Back inside housing
2 Blow Back inside filter
B
lo